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e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Nahyl EL GAHOUDI MAR 4 59.366 20.256 20.811 18.299  62.1 4:17.911
1 5 55.635 20.377 17.716 17.542 66.3 5:13.546
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 6 56.450 20.828 18.032 17.590  65.3 6:09.996
1 6:21.281  5:46.248  17.481 17552 9.7  6:21.281 7 55253 20.124  17.646  17.483  66.7  7:05.249
2 54388 19.861  17.267  17.260 67.8  7:15.669 8  56.176 20.518 18129  17.529  65.6  8:01.425
3 54,271 19.808 17.214 17.249  67.9 8:09.940 9 54.966 20.013 17.517 17.436  67.1 8:56.391
4 54159 19.675 17.202 17282  68.1  9:04.099 10 54.859 20.011 17288  17.560  67.2  9:51.250
5 55.226 20.426 17.528 17.272 66.8 9:59.325 11 55.048 20.232 17.376 17.440 67.0 10:46.298
6 54.106 19.730  17.137  17.239  68.1 10:53.431 12 54.640 19.927 17.435  67.5 11:40.938
7 53.941 17.265 68.3 11:47.372 13 54.821 19.999 17.415 17.407 67.2 12:35.759
8 53.995 19.546 17.203 17.246 68.3 12:41.367 14 54.728 19.908 17.464 17.356 67.4 13:30.487
9 54.154 19513 17.310  17.331  68.1 13:35.52] 15 17.446 67.5 14:25.068
10 53.914 19.615 17.050 17.249 68.4 14:29.435 16 54.607 19.833 17.359 17.415  67.5 15:19.675
(Al 53.859 19.619 17.219  68.4  15:23.294 6 Mohammed AL-JAHRAMI QAT
3 Abdulalil ALSARRAF KWT ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
ROTAX'125 Micro MAX 1 1:17.287 38.680  19.490  19.117  47.7  1:17.287
1 1:46.469  1:10.019 18185  18.265 34.6  1:46.469 2 1:00.043 22130 18786 19.127  61.4  2:17.330
2 58.022 20.986 18.193 18.843 63.5 2:44.491 3 58.851 21.690 18.316 18.845 62.6 3:16.181
3 57.563 20.704 18.335 18.524 64.0 3:42.054 4 59.116 21.890 18.438 18.788 62.4 4:15.297
4 56705 20.607  17.808  18.290  65.0  4:38.759 5 58072 21120 17877 19.075  63.5  5:13.369
5 56.850 20.519 17.845 18.486 64.8 5:35.609 6 57.715 20.900 18.794 18.021 63.9 6:11.084
6  58.084 22.058  17.637 18389  63.5  6:33.693 7 57367 20945  17.830 18.592 643  7:08.451
7 56811 20951  17.655 18205 64.9  7:30.504 8 21.039 65.0  8:05.126
8 56.882 20.546 18.515 64.8 8:27.386 9 56.922 20.619 17.705 18.598 64.8 9:02.048
9 56.773 20.289 17.577 18.907 64.9 9:24.159 10 58.322 21.967 17.956 18.399 63.2  10:00.370
10 56.458 20719 17713 18.026 653 10:20.617 11 56780 17.800  18.411 649 10:57.150
1 57.249 20.879 18.113 18.257 644 11:17.866 12 56.813 20.666 18.004 18.143 64.9 11:53.963
12 57.348 21.101 17.833 18.414 64.3 12:15.214 13 57.868 21.077 17.940 18.851 63.7 12:51.831
13 17.794 18.098 65.7 13:11.282 14 56.786 20.738 18.090 17.958 64.9 13:48.617
14 57.370 21.846 17.981 64.3  14:08.652 15 56.915 20.865 18.058 17.992 64.8 14:45.532
15 57.519 20.595 18.021 18.903 64.1 15:06.171 16 59.249 22.382 18.380 18.487 62.2 15:44.781
4 Tariq SOOFI BHR 7 Ava LAWRENCE ARE
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:50.591 1:13.895 18.249 18.447 33.3 1:50.591 1 6:20.952 5:45.932 17.336 17.684 9.7 6:20.952
2 56774 20.882  17.881  18.011 64.9  2:47.365 2 54.604 19.959  17.170  17.475  67.5  7:15.556
3 56.165 20.950 17.589 17.626 65.6 3:43.530 3 54.720 20.144 17.142 17.434 67.4 8:10.276
4 55.521] 20.262 17.611 17.648 66.4 4:39.051 4 54.042 19.619 17171 17.252 68.2 9:04.318
5 56.661 20.595 17.869 18.197 65.1 5:35.712 5 55.024 20.288 17.278 17.458 67.0 9:59.342
6 56.519 20.434 18.034 18.051 65.2 6:32.231 6 54.429 20.007 17.065 17.357 67.7 10:53.771
7 55.489 20.137  17.651  17.701  66.4  7:27.720 7 54103 19.584  17.192 17327  68.1 11:47.874
8 55.666 20.101 17.915 17.650 66.2 8:23.386 8 54.012 19.607 17.095 17.310 68.3 12:41.886
9 55280 20.131  17.526  17.623  66.7  9:18.666 9 54.059 19.624  17.141 17294  68.2 13:35.945
10 55.429 20.113 17.737 17.579 66.5 10:14.095 10 53.981 19.574 17.130 17.277 68.3  14:29.926
1 55355 20152 17.692 66.6  11:09.450 1 68.5 1523727
12 55.610 20.498 17.703  66.3  12:05.060 Luca EL-FEGHALI LBN

ikl 55.214) 17.558  17.630  66.8 13:00.276 8 )
14 55310 20087 17.600 17.623 66.6 13:55.586 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
15 55.440 20.139 17.526 17.775 66.5 14:51.026 1 1:50.677 1:14.070 18.380 18.227 33.3 1:50.677
16 56.260 20.857 17.787 17.616  65.5 15:47.286 2 56.851 21.051 17.890 17.910  64.8 2:47.528
Samar CHOPRA ARE 3 57.107 21.467 17.962 17.678  64.6 3:44.635
5 4 1:01.523 22.340 21.545 17.638  59.9 4:46.158
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 5 54.763 20.051 17.324 17.388  67.3 5:40.921
1 1:25.928 49.307 18.511 18.110 429 1:25.928 6 54.885 19.910 17.388 17.587  67.2 6:35.806
2 56.592 20998 17.776  17.818 651  2:22.520 7. 55717 21.244  17.163  17.310  66.2  7:31.523
3 56.025 20.629 17.668 17.728  65.8 3:18.545 8 54.564 19.849 17.393 17.322  67.6 8:26.087
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B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

9  54.296 19.717  17.206  17.373  67.9  9:20.383 11 53.706 19.475  16.996 17.235 68.6 15:21.156
10 17.271 68.2 10:14.420
1 55.076 20.039 17.727 17.310  66.9 11:09.496
12 54.642 19.997  17.275 17.370 67.5 12:04.138
13 54.663 20230 17.165 17.268 67.4 12:58.801
14 54.159 19.810  17.160  17.189  68.1 13:52.960
15 54.981 20.617 17.279  67.0 14:47.941
16 54.261 19.774 17142 17345  67.9 15:42.202
9 Essa QASSIM OMN
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:49.843  1:12.960 18.437  18.446 33.6  1:49.843
2 57.414 21.330 17.841  18.243  64.2  2:47.257
3 57.374 21.618  17.684  18.072 643  3:44.631
4  57.385 21.173  17.984  18.228 64.2  4:42.016
5  56.995 21.031 17.910 18.054 647  5:39.011
6 56727 21.009 17.781  17.937 650  6:35.738
7  57.168 21254 17.989  17.925 645  7:32.906
8  56.840 20.888  17.995  17.957 649  8:29.746
9  56.821 20901 17.879  18.041 649  9:26.567
10 56.982 21.032 17.779 18171 647 10:23.549
11 56.552 20.837 17.834 17.881 65.2 11:20.101
12 56.370 20.683  17.782  17.905 654 12:16.471
13 56.567 20.775 17.767  18.025 652 13:13.038
14 | 20.516 659 14:08.992
15 56.733 20.753 17.822 18.158 65.0 15:05.725
1 0 Mansour Tarek EL-ERIAN EGY
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:58.374  1:17.602  21.282  19.490 31.1  1:58.374
2 1:02.982 24306  19.979  18.697 585  3:01.356
3 1:01.075 23.030 19.137  18.908 60.4  4:02.431
4 1:00.369 23.321  18.666 18382 61.1  5:02.800
5 1:00.241 22788  18.829  18.624 61.2  6:03.041
6  59.778 22505  18.691 18582 61.7  7:02.819
7 1:00.024 22.652 18955  18.417 61.4  8:02.843
8  58.647 21.734 18470  18.443  62.9  9:01.490
9 1:00.018 23928 17.974 18116 61.4 10:01.508
10 17.760 64.4 10:58.714
11 57.501 21.679 18.091  64.1 11:56.215
12 58.011 21.792 18202 18.017 63.5 12:54.226
13 58.107 21.829 18.087  18.191  63.4 13:52.333
14  58.039 22.164 17.876  17.999  63.5 14:50.372
15 58.326 22.291 17.851  18.184  63.2 15:48.698
1 1 Atiqa Asif MIR ARE
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 6:20.588  5:45.504  17.475  17.609 9.7  6:20.588
2 54.563 19.816  17.259  17.488 67.6  7:15.151
3 54.238 19.629  17.252  17.357 68.0  8:09.389
4 54015 19.597  17.074  17.344  68.2  9:03.404
5 55314 20.813  17.169 17.332 66.6  9:58.718
6  53.851 19.565  17.007  17.279 685 10:52.569
7  53.882 19.497 17129  17.256 68.4 11:46.451
8 53.631 17.002 68.7  12:40.082
9  53.783 19.503  16.997 17.283 685 13:33.865
10 19.466 17.205  68.8  14:27.450
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